
Profiling and Psychology of Terrorism, Session One     
Classroom: K1.28 
King’s College London Undergraduate Summer School 2018  
 

 Monday 2 July Tuesday 3 July Wednesday 4 July Thursday 5 July Friday 6 July 
Morning 
(9.00am-12.30pm) 

Introductory class: 
General introduction 
 
Introduction to studying 
modern terrorism  
 

Academic session: 
History of terrorism  
Evolving nature of terror  
 
Change vs. continuity 

Academic session:  
Ideology and Motivation 
Groups vs. individuals  
 
Profiling case study 1 
 

Academic session: 
Policing and intelligence 
Countering modern terror 
 
Profiling case study 2 

Academic session:   
Profiling and the media 
 
Profiling and analysis 
exercise. Essay guidance.   
 

Afternoon 
 

Enrolment: 3pm 
Room: FWB 2.81 
Welcome Event: 4pm 
Room: FWB B5 

Jack the Ripper tour  
(2pm – 4pm) 

 

   

 Monday 9 July Tuesday 10 July Wednesday 11 July Thursday 12 July Friday 13 July 
Morning 
(9.00am-12.30pm) 

Academic session:  
Profiling of terrorist 
leaders  
 
Terrorist groups: student 
presentations & feedback 

Academic session: 
Social aspects of 
terrorism   
 
Film: Four Lions, 
and discussion 

Study day: 
Preparing your essays 
 
Free day to read and 
consolidate themes 
introduced so far.  

Guest lecture:  
Devorah Margolin, PhD at 
KCL. Gender & Terror  
 
Women and profiling: why 
women become terrorists 

Guest lecture: 
Charlie Winter. ICSR Snr. 
Fellow, KCL. Social media.  
 
How terror groups profile 
their target audiences  

Afternoon 
 

  
 
 

  
 

 

 

 Monday 16 July Tuesday 17 July Wednesday 18 July Thursday 19 July Friday 20 July 
Morning 
(9.00am-12.30pm) 

Museum day:  
City of London Police 
Museum. Guildhall Library 
Entrance, Aldermanbury, 
London EC2V 7HH. Also, 
Imperial War Museum   

Guest lecture:  
Rajan Basra. ICSR Fellow, 
KCL. Criminality & terror.  
 
Trends in profiling: petty 
criminality and terrorism 

LATE START: 1pm – 4pm 
Radicalisation and de-
radicalisation processes 
 
Rehabilitation and 
disengagement? 

Academic session: 
Summary of the course 
 
Understanding terrorism 
from many angles   

Academic session: 
Closing session (Students 
to complete online 
feedback survey) 
Submission of assessment 
exercise at 4pm  

Afternoon   
 
  

   

 

This timetable is subject to change. 


